
PROJECT TITLE: BUILDING 532 STRUCTURAL REPAIRS
Contract Number 071646 Project Number: 101541.01
Bid Results

Thursday, March 24, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Bid 
Item

Bid Description

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

2 Project Administration

3
New Glulam Beams at Six 
(6) Existing Low 
Roof Trusses

4

New Structural Steel 
Framing at Six (6) 
Existing High Roof Girder 
Trusses

5
New Supplemental Roof 
Framing at East 
High Bay Overhead Doors

6
New Concrete Footings and 
Related 
Excavation and Repair

7
Miscellaneous Minor 
Structural and 
Envelope Repairs

8
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

90,000.00

$692,500.00

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

1

Construct Inc.

Amount

40,000.00

40,000.00

247,000.00

181,500.00

12,000.00

68,500.00

13,500.00

90,000.00

$838,000.00

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

5

Oak Hill Construction

Amount

14,000.00

175,000.00

495,000.00

431,000.00

40,000.00

93,000.00

12,000.00

90,000.00

$1,350,000.00

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

9

Reynolds General 
Contracting, Inc.

Amount

2,000.00

14,000.00

224,000.00

251,000.00

174,000.00

65,000.00

18,000.00

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:
Engineer's Estimate Rognlins, Inc.

SCF General Contractors 
LLC

CFC Construction, LLC BFC Construction Good News Groups
Orion Marine Contractors, 

Inc.

UOM

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

BASE BID SUBTOTAL $850,000.00 $724,500.00 $797,819.00 $863,600.00 $727,000.00 $868,607.00 $997,500.00

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes

BID SECURITY INCLUDED Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

APPARENT RANKING: 2 4 6 3 7 8

25,000.00

50,000.00

230,000.00

240,000.00

65,000.00

105,000.00

45,000.00

90,000.00 90,000.00

150,000.00

35,000.00

90,000.00

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Yes Yes

LS

LS

Amount Amount

13,500.00

66,000.00

132,000.00

281,000.00

43,000.00

82,000.00

17,000.00

Amount

6,889.00

110,633.00

231,994.00

208,447.00

12,647.00

68,616.00

68,593.00

90,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

180,000.00

227,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

20,000.00

90,000.00

Amount

40,000.00

100,000.00

260,000.00

125,000.00

125,000.00

98,600.00

25,000.00

90,000.00

Amount

87,500.00

95,000.00

225,000.00

290,000.00

25,000.00

No NoSUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED No No No No

Amount

63,000.00

77,000.00

221,491.00

147,000.00

70,777.00

120,939.00

78,400.00

90,000.00

Amount


	LUMP SUM

