

PROJECT TITLE: BUILDING 532 STRUCTURAL REPAIRS  
 Contract Number 071646 Project Number: 101541.01  
 Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 24, 2022 @ 2:00 PM



	Name of Bidder:		Engineer's Estimate	Rognlins, Inc.	SCF General Contractors LLC	CFC Construction, LLC	BFC Construction	Good News Groups	Orion Marine Contractors, Inc.	Reynolds General Contracting, Inc.	Oak Hill Construction	Construct Inc.
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	25,000.00	13,500.00	6,889.00	40,000.00	30,000.00	63,000.00	87,500.00	2,000.00	14,000.00	40,000.00
2	Project Administration	LS	50,000.00	66,000.00	110,633.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	77,000.00	95,000.00	14,000.00	175,000.00	40,000.00
3	New Glulam Beams at Six (6) Existing Low Roof Trusses	LS	230,000.00	132,000.00	231,994.00	260,000.00	180,000.00	221,491.00	225,000.00	224,000.00	495,000.00	247,000.00
4	New Structural Steel Framing at Six (6) Existing High Roof Girder	LS	240,000.00	281,000.00	208,447.00	125,000.00	227,000.00	147,000.00	290,000.00	251,000.00	431,000.00	181,500.00
5	New Supplemental Roof Framing at East High Bay Overhead Doors	LS	65,000.00	43,000.00	12,647.00	125,000.00	30,000.00	70,777.00	25,000.00	174,000.00	40,000.00	12,000.00
6	New Concrete Footings and Related Excavation and Repair	LS	105,000.00	82,000.00	68,616.00	98,600.00	50,000.00	120,939.00	150,000.00	65,000.00	93,000.00	68,500.00
7	Miscellaneous Minor Structural and Envelope Repairs	LS	45,000.00	17,000.00	68,593.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	78,400.00	35,000.00	18,000.00	12,000.00	13,500.00
8	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	LS	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL			\$850,000.00	\$724,500.00	\$797,819.00	\$863,600.00	\$727,000.00	\$868,607.00	\$997,500.00	\$838,000.00	\$1,350,000.00	\$692,500.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				No	No	No	No	No	No	No	No	No
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
APPARENT RANKING:				2	4	6	3	7	8	5	9	1

\*\* Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.